
BAUHERR:

ARCHITEKT:

OBJ.:

DARST.:

DAT.:

GEZ.:

A.NR.:

FOR.:

MASSSTAB: BL.-NR.:

 

 

NORDANSICHT + SÜDANSICHT

15.06.16

Sz

1616

A3 1:100 AA-V

NEUBAU BETON

NEUBAU HOLZBAU

ABBRUCH

---BESTAND

BAUGRENZE

SÜDANSICHT | M.1:100

-0.28

7
,2

3

29,98

40 5,98 2 5,98 2 5,98 2 5,98 2 5,98 40

Podest
-0.02

+ 2.64

NORDANSICHT | M.1:100

-0.28

7
,2

3

29,98

40 5,98 2 5,98 2 5,98 2 5,98 2 5,98 40

Podest
-0.02

+ 2.64

OK First
+6.95

OKF EG
± 0.00

OK First
+6.95

DV DV

DVDV

5 4 3 2 1

10 9 8 7 6

NEUBAU WOHNUNGEN / FLÜCHTL. / OBDACHL.
5 DOPPELMODULE, 2-GESCHÖSSIGE BAUWEISEStadt Bühl

Neubau Wohnungen
Flüchtlinge/Obdachlose
Bergermühlsiedlung
77815 Bühl

VORENTWURF

VARIANTE 2


